
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export (WK27-WK34) Last Updated at: 13-June-2019

TP Sales: Wendy Xiao/13606070175 / 0592-3525801

email: wendy.xiao@one-line.com  email: hancock.han@one-line.com ,vickie.guo@one-line.com

TP Sales: Nancy He/13600957089 / 0592-3525803

email: Nancy.He@one-line.com email: henry.wang@one-line.com

TP Sales: Jackey/13960963695 / 0592-3525732 美西北/加拿大 CSVC: Michelle Huang/0592-3525755

email: jackey.yu@one-line.com email: michelle.huang@one-line.com

PS7 HONG KONG YANTIAN
LOS ANGELES,CA

19 days

OAKLAND,CA

25 days

WK Vessel VOY SI Cutoff

(Wed 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

ETD
ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 EXPRESS BERLIN 011E 3-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 8-Jul 10-Jul 25-Jul 31-Jul

28 ARISTOMENIS 007E 10-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 15-Jul 17-Jul 1-Aug 7-Aug

29 MOL BRILLIANCE 033E 17-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 22-Jul 24-Jul 8-Aug 14-Aug

30 MOL BENEFACTOR 054E 24-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 29-Jul 31-Jul 15-Aug 21-Aug

31 MOL BREEZE 029E 31-Jul 2-Aug 2-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug 5-Aug 7-Aug 22-Aug 28-Aug

32 EXPRESS ROME 015E 7-Aug 9-Aug 9-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug 12-Aug 14-Aug 29-Aug 4-Sep

33 EXPRESS BERLIN 012E 14-Aug 16-Aug 16-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 19-Aug 21-Aug 5-Sep 11-Sep

EC3 HONG KONG YANTIAN SHANGHAI MANZANILLO,PA
SAVANNAH,GA

30 days

JACKSONVILLE, FL

32 days

NORFOLK, VA

35 days

WK Vessel VOY SI Cutoff

(Wed 15:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)

ETD
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E 3-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul 6-Jul 8-Jul 11-Jul 30-Jul 5-Aug 7-Aug 10-Aug

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E 10-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul 13-Jul 15-Jul 18-Jul 6-Aug 12-Aug 14-Aug 17-Aug

29 KYOTO EXPRESS 086E 17-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul 20-Jul 22-Jul 25-Jul 13-Aug 19-Aug 21-Aug 24-Aug

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E 24-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul 27-Jul 29-Jul 1-Aug 20-Aug 26-Aug 28-Aug 31-Aug

31 YM UTILITY 063E 31-Jul 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 3-Aug 3-Aug 5-Aug 8-Aug 27-Aug 2-Sep 4-Sep 7-Sep

32 YM UNIFORM 208E 7-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug 10-Aug 12-Aug 15-Aug 3-Sep 9-Sep 11-Sep 14-Sep

33 HANOI BRIDGE 032E 14-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 17-Aug 17-Aug 19-Aug 22-Aug 10-Sep 16-Sep 18-Sep 21-Sep

PN4
TACOMA, WA

16 days

VANCOUVER, BC

18 days

WK Vessel VOY SI Cutoff

(Wed 15:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)

ETD
ETA ETA

27 MOL EXPLORER 032E 3-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 21-Jul 23-Jul

28 BAY BRIDGE 131E 10-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 28-Jul 30-Jul

29 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 082E 17-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 4-Aug 6-Aug

30 MAINE TRADER 051E 24-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 11-Aug 13-Aug

31 BALTIC NORTH 002E 31-Jul 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug

32 BELLAVIA 003E 7-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug 25-Aug 27-Aug

33 MOL EXPLORER 033E 14-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 1-Sep 3-Sep

EC3/EC4 HONG KONG
NEW YORK, NY

34 days

NORFOLK, VA

36 days

SAVANNAH,GA

39 days

CHARLESTON, SC

41 days

美西南  CSVC: Hancock Han/0592-3525784(NVO)

            Vickie Guo/0592-3525765(BCO)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

美东 CSVC: Henry Wang/0592-3525741

EC3 (DIRECT SERVICE)

PS7 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 海沧国际货柜码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TP Serivce XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

EC4

EC4 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

PN4 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012
Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com（厦门联代）

Email for General Inquiry :  FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN): 
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our 
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 
26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
3. SCAC CODE:ONEY
4. ACI CODE:919J



WK Vessel VOY SI Cutoff

(Wed 15:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)

ETD Vessel VOY
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E 3-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul MADRID BRIDGE 006E 8-Jul 9-Aug 11-Aug 14-Aug 16-Aug

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E 10-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul MONACO BRIDGE 007E 15-Jul 16-Aug 18-Aug 21-Aug 23-Aug

29 KYOTO EXPRESS 086E 17-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul YM WIND 011E 22-Jul 23-Aug 25-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E 24-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul ANTWERPEN EXPRESS 032E 29-Jul 30-Aug 1-Sep 4-Sep 6-Sep

31 YM UTILITY 063E 31-Jul 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 3-Aug ONE STORK 006E 5-Aug 6-Sep 8-Sep 11-Sep 13-Sep

32 YM UNIFORM 208E 7-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug MEISHAN BRIDGE 006E 12-Aug 13-Sep 15-Sep 18-Sep 20-Sep

33 HANOI BRIDGE 032E 14-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 17-Aug MILANO BRIDGE 008E 19-Aug 20-Sep 22-Sep 25-Sep 27-Sep

TP

Serivce
SAS/EC5 SINGAPORE

HALIFAX

34days

WK Vessel VOY SI Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

ETD Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul MOL PARTNER 112E 17-Jul 9-Aug

28 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul YM MODESTY 042E 24-Jul 16-Aug

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul GRANVILLE BRIDGE 094E 31-Jul 23-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul YM MODERATION 046E 7-Aug 30-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE 100E 14-Aug 6-Sep

32 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug DIMITRA C 306E 21-Aug 13-Sep

33 NAVIOS MIAMI 1906W 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug MOL PARADISE 307E 28-Aug 20-Sep

TP

Serivce
ALX2/AHX PUSAN

HONOLULU

25days

WK Vessel VOY SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

ETD Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

28 MSC FLAVIA FA927A 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 7-Jul TALLAHASSEE 023E 16-Jul 1-Aug

29 MSC NATASHA FA928A 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 14-Jul ACACIA MING 030E 23-Jul 8-Aug

30 MSC REGULUS FA929A 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 21-Jul JRS CORVUS 043E 30-Jul 15-Aug

31 MSC RENEE FA930A 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 28-Jul UNDARUM 119E 6-Aug 22-Aug

32 MSC SHREYA B FA931A 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 4-Aug TALLAHASSEE 024E 13-Aug 29-Aug

33 MSC KATIE FA932A 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 11-Aug TO BE NOMINATED 20-Aug 5-Sep

34 MOL BELLWETHER 933E 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 18-Aug TO BE NOMINATED 27-Aug 12-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 海沧国际货柜码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

EC5 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 海润码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

AHX

AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)

MOTHER VESSEL

EC5
XIAMEN



Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch 欧洲地中海航线
2019 July Vessel Schedule Export (WK27-WK31) Last Updated at: 13-June-2019

EU Sales: Danny Zhang/ 0592-3525805 / 13860179887 CSVC: Jing Liu/ 0592-3525749

email: danny.zhang@one-line.com Email: jing.liu@one-line.com
EU Sales: Dana Hu/ 0592-3525799 / 13959223112 CSVC: Vicki Lin/ 0592-3525748--(联代欧基Booking)

email: dana.hu@one-line.com Email: vicki.lin@one-line.com
EU Sales: Sunny Lai/ 0592-3525804 / 15659295612 CSVC: Connie Chen/ 0592-3525700--(外代欧基Booking)

email: sunny.lai@one-line.com Email: connie.chen@one-line.com

SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou : CSVC: Lynn Lee/ 0592-3525747--(外代地中海Booking)

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; fj.si@one-line.com Email: lynn.lee@one-line.com

Tel.: +020 83635800 

欧基（联代）
NLRTM DEHAM BEANR FRLEH GBLGP

FE3
ROTTERDAM

28 days

HAMBURG

31 days

ANTWERP

35 days

LE HARVE

38 days

LONDON

GATEWAY

39 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Sat 18:00)

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 ONE MINATO 005W OMNT0005W 28-Jun 29-Jun 29-Jun 29-Jun 2-Jul 30-Jul 2-Aug 6-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug

28 ULSAN EXPRESS 028W ULXT0028W 5-Jul 6-Jul 6-Jul 6-Jul 9-Jul 6-Aug 9-Aug 13-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug

29 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 13-Jul 13-Jul 13-Jul 16-Jul 13-Aug 16-Aug 20-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug

30 YM WELLHEAD 023W YWDT0023W 19-Jul 20-Jul 20-Jul 20-Jul 23-Jul 20-Aug 23-Aug 27-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug

31 YM WELLNESS 022W WLLT0022W 26-Jul 27-Jul 27-Jul 27-Jul 30-Jul 27-Aug 30-Aug 3-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep

欧基（外代）

HKHKG GBSOU GBGRK

EC3/FE2 HONG KONG
SOUTHAMPTON

33 days

GREENOCK

Via GBSOU

38 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E CCQT0001E 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul BARZAN 009W BRWT0009W 12-Jul 8-Aug 13-Aug

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E CNOT0001E 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul MOL TRIUMPH 010W MQLT0010W 19-Jul 15-Aug 20-Aug

29 KYOTO EXPRESS 086E KYXT0086E 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul TIHAMA 010W THHT0010W 26-Jul 22-Aug 27-Aug

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E HOUT0037E 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul AL MURAYKH 010W AMXT0010W 2-Aug 29-Aug 3-Sep

31 YM UTILITY 063E UTLT0063E 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 3-Aug MOL TRIBUTE 009W TIBT0009W 9-Aug 5-Sep 10-Sep

Europe Serivce
MOTHER VESSEL

FE2

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱 / Booking Contact: Connie Chen

FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE)

FE2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

Europe Serivce

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际码头 /SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 联代订舱 / Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Liu Jing

XIAMEN

XIAMEN

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) 
Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before 
vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012
Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com（厦门联代）

Email for General Inquiry :  FJ.EU.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN): 
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/



地中海（外代）
SGSIN EGDAM ESBCN ESVLC MATNG EGALY LBBEY SIKOP ITVCE MACAS ESMAD ESALG

SAS/MD1 SINGAPORE
DAMIETTA

27 days

BARCELONA

32 days

VALENCIA

34 days

TANGIER

39 days

ALEXANDRIA

via Damietta

30 days

BEIRUT

via Damietta

34 days

KOPER via

Damietta

34 days

VENICE

via Damietta

35 days

CASABLANCA

via

ESVLC/ESBCN

39 / 40 days

MADRID via

ESVLC/ESBCN

36 days

ALGECIRAS

via MATNG

46 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul ESSEN EXPRESS 030W EXST0030W 18-Jul 2-Aug 7-Aug 9-Aug 14-Aug 5-Aug 9-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug 14-Aug 11-Aug 21-Aug

28 TO BE NOMINATED 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul TO BE NOMINATED 25-Jul 9-Aug 14-Aug 16-Aug 21-Aug 12-Aug 16-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 21-Aug 18-Aug 28-Aug

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul JEBEL ALI 009W JEBT0009W 1-Aug 16-Aug 21-Aug 23-Aug 28-Aug 19-Aug 23-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 28-Aug 25-Aug 4-Sep

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul AL QIBLA 014W AQBT0014W 8-Aug 23-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug 4-Sep 26-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 4-Sep 1-Sep 11-Sep

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 025W LWXT0025W 15-Aug 30-Aug 4-Sep 6-Sep 11-Sep 2-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep 11-Sep 8-Sep 18-Sep

SGSIN GRPIR ITSPE ITGOA FRFOS ITLIV ITNAP ITOTA GRSKG RUNVS HRRJK ITAOI

SAS/MD2 SINGAPORE
PIRAEUS

26 days

LA SPEZIA

29 days

GENOA

31 days

Fos

35 days

LIVORNO

via Piraeus

39 days

NAPLES

via Genova

35 days

PRATO  via

ITSPE/ ITGOA

30 / 34 days

THESSALONIKI

 via Piraeus

28 days

NOVOROSSIYS

K    via Piraeus

33 days

RIJEKA

via Piraeus

36 days

ANCONA

via Piraeus

38 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul MACKINAC BRIDGE 020W KICT0020W 17-Jul 1-Aug 4-Aug 6-Aug 10-Aug 14-Aug 10-Aug 5-Aug 3-Aug 8-Aug 11-Aug 13-Aug

28 TO BE NOMINATED 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul AL RIFFA 007W AFFT0007W 24-Jul 8-Aug 11-Aug 13-Aug 17-Aug 21-Aug 17-Aug 12-Aug 10-Aug 15-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul MANCHESTER BRIDGE 021W HEDT0021W 31-Jul 15-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug 24-Aug 28-Aug 24-Aug 19-Aug 17-Aug 22-Aug 25-Aug 27-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul YM WARMTH 020W YWAT0020W 7-Aug 22-Aug 25-Aug 27-Aug 31-Aug 4-Sep 31-Aug 26-Aug 24-Aug 29-Aug 1-Sep 3-Sep

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug YM WARRANTY 003W YNWT0003W 14-Aug 29-Aug 1-Sep 3-Sep 7-Sep 11-Sep 7-Sep 2-Sep 31-Aug 5-Sep 8-Sep 10-Sep

SGSIN ILASH TRIST TRIZT TRALI TRMER ILHFA BGVAR ROCND UAODS RUNVS TRGEM

SAS/MD3 SINGAPORE
ASHDOD

28 days

ISTANBUL

32 days

IZMIT

35 days

ALIAGA

37 days

MERSIN

42 days

HAIFA

via Ashdod

29 days

VARNA

via Istanbul

38 days

CONSTANTA

via Istanbul

37 days

ODESSA

via Istanbul

38  days

NOVOROSSIYSK

via Istanbul

38 days

GEMLIK

via Istanbul

35 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Thu 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul YM WINNER 023W WINT0023W 19-Jul 3-Aug 7-Aug 10-Aug 12-Aug 17-Aug 4-Aug 13-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 13-Aug 10-Aug

28 TO BE NOMINATED 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul NEW YORK EXPRESS 035W NXPT0035W 26-Jul 10-Aug 14-Aug 17-Aug 19-Aug 24-Aug 11-Aug 20-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug 20-Aug 17-Aug

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul YM WINDOW 018W YWWT0018W 2-Aug 17-Aug 21-Aug 24-Aug 26-Aug 31-Aug 18-Aug 27-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug 24-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul YM WISH 023W WIST0023W 9-Aug 24-Aug 28-Aug 31-Aug 2-Sep 7-Sep 25-Aug 3-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep 3-Sep 31-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS 028W LKXT0028W 16-Aug 31-Aug 4-Sep 7-Sep 9-Sep 14-Sep 1-Sep 10-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep 10-Sep 7-Sep

* Kumport/ Haydarpasa /Ambarli-- pls use ISTANBUL, and make a remark at the booking.
* Evyap--pls use IZMIT, and make a remark at the booking.
* Izmir --pls use ALIAGA, and make a remark at the booking.

*** For T/S shipment, pls subject to above vessel schedule for the cut-off time. 欧地线,若非直航货，CUT OFF TIME 请以船期表所示为准。（除非邮件特别通知） * Alexandria / old port (ALEXANDRIA ) or new port (EL DEKHEILA) -- pls make a remark at the booking.

MEDITERRANEAN Service
MOTHER VESSEL

MD1

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱 / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee

XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱 / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee

MEDITERRANEAN Service
MOTHER VESSEL

MD2

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱 / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee

MEDITERRANEAN Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

MD3

MD1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

MD2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

MD3 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

XIAMEN





CYLMS ITSAL ITMIL

LIMASSOL

via Piraeus

31 days

SALERNO

via Piraeus

44 days

MILANO

via La Spezia

33 days

ETA ETA ETA

6-Aug 19-Aug 8-Aug

13-Aug 26-Aug 15-Aug

20-Aug 2-Sep 22-Aug

27-Aug 9-Sep 29-Aug

3-Sep 16-Sep 5-Sep

GEPTI

POTI

via Istanbul

39 days

ETA

14-Aug

21-Aug

28-Aug

4-Sep

11-Sep



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export (WK26-WK31) Last Updated at: 12-JUN-2019

AFLA Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-3525809 南美西 CSVC: Kelly Chen/0592-3525740

email: roger.huang@one-line.com email: kelly.chen@one-line.com

AFLA Sales: Johnson Chen/13696966008 / 0592-3525776非洲及中美及南美东 CSVC: Lesley Ruan/0592-3525731

email: Johnson.chen@one-line.com email: lesley.ruan@one-line.com

SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou :

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; Tel. : +020 83635800 

SGSIN ZADUR ZACPT

SAS
SINGAPORE

6 days

DURBAN

22 days

CAPE TOWN

28 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA

26 KOTA LEGIT 032W KLLT0032W 27-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 5-Jul 21-Jul 27-Jul

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 12-Jul 28-Jul 3-Aug

28 TO BE NOMINATED 001W 8C1T0001W 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 19-Jul 4-Aug 10-Aug

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 26-Jul 11-Aug 17-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 2-Aug 18-Aug 24-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug 9-Aug 25-Aug 31-Aug

BJCOO GHTEM CIABJ

SW2
COTONOU

37 days

TEMA

39 days

ABIDJAN

41 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17: 00)

VGM Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Sat 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Sat 20:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA

26 KOTA LAMBAI 126W KIBT0126W 28-Jun 29-Jun 29-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 6-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug

27 SEASPAN FELIXSTOWE 019W FXTT0019W 5-Jul 6-Jul 6-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 13-Aug 15-Aug 17-Aug

28 KOTA LUKIS 102W KLKT0102W 12-Jul 13-Jul 13-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul 20-Aug 22-Aug 24-Aug

29 KOTA LUMBA 083W KTCT0083W 19-Jul 20-Jul 20-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul 27-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug

30 KOTA LAYANG 071W KLHT0071W 26-Jul 27-Jul 27-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul 3-Sep 5-Sep 7-Sep

SGSIN NGAPP NGTIN GHTEM

SAS/WA1 SINGAPORE
APAPA

37 days

TIN CAN

39 days

TEMA

42 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

（Thu 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA

22 SEASPAN EMINENCE 094W SMPT0094W 30-May 30-May 30-May 31-May 1-Jun ZIM RIO GRANDE 923W ZMGT0923W 13-Jun 8-Jul 10-Jul 13-Jul

23 EVER DYNAMIC 130W EDYT0130W 6-Jun 6-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun RHL CONSCIENTIA 924W RCFT0924W 20-Jun 15-Jul 17-Jul 20-Jul

24 BLANK SAILING - - 13-Jun 13-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun JPO ATAIR 013W JPOT0013W 27-Jun 22-Jul 24-Jul 27-Jul

25 NAVIOS MIAMI 1905W NVMT1905W 20-Jun 20-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun BLANK SAILING - - 4-Jul 29-Jul 31-Jul 3-Aug

26 KOTA LEGIT 032W KLLT0032W 27-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun SEASPAN DUBAI 012W SEDT0012W 11-Jul 5-Aug 7-Aug 10-Aug

SGSIN MATNG SNDKR

SAS/MD1/AR

E
SINGAPORE TANGIER

DAKAR

57 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

（Thu 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD Vessel VOY VVD

ETD Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA

26 KOTA LAMBAI 126W KIBT0126W 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun ESSEN EXPRESS 030W EXST0030W 19-Jul TO BE NOMINATED 1932S 7B5T1932S 20-Aug 26-Aug

27 SEASPAN FELIXSTOWE 019W FXTT0019W 5-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul TO BE NOMINATED 001W 9H2T0001W 26-Jul LUDWIG SCHULTE 1933S LUDT1933S 27-Aug 2-Sep

28 KOTA LUKIS 102W KLKT0102W 12-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul JEBEL ALI 009W JEBT0009W 2-Aug HANSA RENDSBURG 1934S HBUT1934S 3-Sep 9-Sep

29 KOTA LUMBA 083W KTCT0083W 19-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul AL QIBLA 014W AQBT0014W 9-Aug AS SELINA 1935S ASST1935S 10-Sep 16-Sep

30 KOTA LAYANG 071W KLHT0071W 26-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 025W LWXT0025W 16-Aug TO BE NOMINATED 1936S 7B5T1936S 17-Sep 23-Sep

MOTHER VESSEL

WA1
WEST AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

MOTHER VESSEL

ARE

ARE (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

WEST AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN
2ND VESSEL

MD1

WA1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)

SW2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

SOUTH AFRICA Serivce

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

WEST AFRICA Serivce

XIAMEN

XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012
Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com（厦门联代）

Email for General Inquiry :  FJ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN): 
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local 
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.



SGSIN MATNG GHTEM CIABJ

SAS/MD1/AR

S
SINGAPORE TANGIER

TEMA

63 days

ABIDJAN

67 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

（Thu 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD Vessel VOY VVD

ETD Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA

26 KOTA LAMBAI 126W KIBT0126W 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun ESSEN EXPRESS 030W EXST0030W 19-Jul FRISIA OSLO 1933S FOLT1933S 23-Aug 1-Sep 5-Sep

27 SEASPAN FELIXSTOWE 019W FXTT0019W 5-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul TO BE NOMINATED 001W 9H2T0001W 26-Jul VIVIEN A 1934S VBAT1934S 30-Aug 8-Sep 12-Sep

28 KOTA LUKIS 102W KLKT0102W 12-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul JEBEL ALI 009W JEBT0009W 2-Aug ABIDJAN EXPRESS 1935S BE2T1935S 6-Sep 15-Sep 19-Sep

29 KOTA LUMBA 083W KTCT0083W 19-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul AL QIBLA 014W AQBT0014W 9-Aug IRENES REMEDY 1936S RMDT1936S 13-Sep 22-Sep 26-Sep

30 KOTA LAYANG 071W KLHT0071W 26-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul LUDWIGSHAFEN EXPRESS 025W LWXT0025W 16-Aug AS CARELIA 1937S ACET1937S 20-Sep 29-Sep 3-Oct

PAMIT TTPOS BRMAO BRVLD

EC3/CX1 MANZANILLO,PANAMA
PORT OF SPAIN

31 days

MANAUS

38 days

VILA DO CONDE

46 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA

26 HONOLULU BRIDGE 204E HLJT0204E 28-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 29-Jun JPO AQUARIUS 930S JOQT0930S 27-Jul 30-Jul 6-Aug 14-Aug

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E CCQT0001E 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul NORTHERN DECISION AZ931A NDST0931S 3-Aug 6-Aug 13-Aug 21-Aug

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E CNOT0001E 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul BALSA 932S BALT0932S 10-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 28-Aug

29 KYOTO EXPRESS 086E KYXT0086E 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul MSC NADRIELY AZ933A MCDT0933S 17-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug 4-Sep

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E HOUT0037E 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul JPO AQUARIUS 934S JOQT0934S 24-Aug 27-Aug 3-Sep 11-Sep

PAMIT COCNR DOCAU PRSJU CRLIO

EC3/CX2 MANZANILLO,PANAMA

CARTAGENA

CONTECAR

31 days

CAUCEDO

34 days

SAN JUAN

36 days

PUERTO LIMON

44 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

26 HONOLULU BRIDGE 204E HLJT0204E 28-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 29-Jun JPO SCORPIUS 1928S JSPT1928E 28-Jul 30-Jul 2-Aug 4-Aug 12-Aug

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E CCQT0001E 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul BUXLINK 1929S BULT1929E 4-Aug 6-Aug 9-Aug 11-Aug 19-Aug

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E CNOT0001E 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul MOLLY SCHULTE 1930S MOST1930E 11-Aug 13-Aug 16-Aug 18-Aug 26-Aug

29 KYOTO EXPRESS 086E KYXT0086E 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul MAX SCHULTE 1931S XSCT1931E 18-Aug 20-Aug 23-Aug 25-Aug 2-Sep

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E HOUT0037E 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul VIRGINIA TRADER 932E VRNT1932E 25-Aug 27-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep 9-Sep

HKHKG BRSSZ BRPNG BRNVT UYMVD ARBUE BRRIG

EC3/SX1 HONG KONG
SANTOS

29 days

PARANAGUA

 32 days

NAVEGANTES

 34 days

MONTEVIDEO

37 days

BUENOS AIRES

38 days

RIO GRANDE

42 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

26 HONOLULU BRIDGE 204E HLJT0204E 28-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 29-Jun CAPE ARTEMISIO 925W PETT0925W 2-Jul 28-Jul 31-Jul 2-Aug 5-Aug 6-Aug 10-Aug 取消挂靠BRNVT, 改挂BRIOA, ETA BRIOA: Aug 02

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E CCQT0001E 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul MOL BEACON 926W MBHT0926W 9-Jul 4-Aug 7-Aug 9-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 17-Aug 取消挂靠BRNVT, 改挂BRIOA, ETA BRIOA: Aug 09

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E CNOT0001E 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul MSC SASHA FI927A MCST0927W 16-Jul 11-Aug 14-Aug 16-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug 24-Aug

29 KYOTO EXPRESS 086E KYXT0086E 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul KOTA PEMIMPIN 928W KPMT0928W 23-Jul 18-Aug 21-Aug 23-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 31-Aug 取消挂靠BRNVT, 改挂BRIOA, ETA BRIOA: Aug 23

30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E HOUT0037E 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul MOL BEAUTY 929W BEYT0929W 30-Jul 25-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug 2-Sep 3-Sep 7-Sep 取消挂靠BRNVT, 改挂BRIOA, ETA BRIOA: Aug 30

HKHKG BRSPB BRSSZ BRIOA BRITJ ARBUE UYMVD BRPNG

EC3/SX2 HONG KONG
SEPETIBA

35 days

SANTOS

36 days

ITAPOA

38 days

ITAJAI

40 days

BUENOS AIRES

43 days

MONTEVIDEO

45 days

PARANAGUA

50 days

PARANAGUA

38 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

26 HONOLULU BRIDGE 204E HLJT0204E 28-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 27-Jun 29-Jun MAERSK LA PAZ 926W MLPT0926W 4-Jul 3-Aug 4-Aug 6-Aug 8-Aug 11-Aug 13-Aug 18-Aug

27 CONTI CONQUEST 001E CCQT0001E 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul MAERSK LEBU 927W MLUT0927W 11-Jul 10-Aug 11-Aug 13-Aug 15-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug 25-Aug

28 CONTI ANNAPURNA 001E CNOT0001E 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul MAERSK LETICIA 928W MLTT0928W 18-Jul 17-Aug 18-Aug 20-Aug 22-Aug 25-Aug 27-Aug 1-Sep

29 KYOTO EXPRESS 086E KYXT0086E 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul MAERSK LEON 929W LENT0929W 25-Jul 24-Aug 25-Aug 27-Aug 29-Aug 1-Sep 3-Sep 8-Sep

MOTHER VESSEL

SX2

SX1 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

South America Serivce

EAST COAST
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

SX1

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

SX2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

MOTHER VESSEL

CX1

MOTHER VESSEL

CX2
XIAMENCaribbean Serivce

CX2 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

South America Serivce

EAST COAST
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

ARS
XIAMEN

2ND VESSEL

MD1

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

ARS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

WEST AFRICA Serivce

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

XIAMEN

CX1 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO)

Caribbean & Manaus Serivce



30 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E HOUT0037E 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul SAN VICENTE 930W SVIT0930W 1-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep 3-Sep 5-Sep 8-Sep 10-Sep 15-Sep

MXZLO MXLZC PAROD COBUN PECLL CLSAI CLCNL CLLQN CLPAG

ALX2
MANZANILLO,MEXICO

23  days

LAZARO CARDENAS

 25 days

RODMAN

29 days

BUENAVENTURA

31 days

CALLAO

34days

SAN ANTONIO

39 days

CORONEL

 41 days

LIRQUEN

463days

PUERTO

ANGAMOS

 48 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Mex Thu 17:00)

(Oth Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

ETD
ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 MSC SOLA FA926A MSOT0926E 27-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 30-Jun 23-Jul 25-Jul 29-Jul 31-Jul 3-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug 12-Aug 17-Aug

28 MSC FLAVIA FA927A FLVT0927E 4-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 7-Jul 30-Jul 1-Aug 5-Aug 7-Aug 10-Aug 15-Aug 17-Aug 19-Aug 24-Aug

29 MSC NATASHA FA928A NHST0928E 11-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 14-Jul 6-Aug 8-Aug 12-Aug 14-Aug 17-Aug 22-Aug 24-Aug 26-Aug 31-Aug

30 MSC REGULUS FA929A RUST0929E 18-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 21-Jul 13-Aug 15-Aug 19-Aug 21-Aug 24-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug 2-Sep 7-Sep

31 MSC RENEE FA930A REET0930E 25-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 28-Jul 20-Aug 22-Aug 26-Aug 28-Aug 31-Aug 5-Sep 7-Sep 9-Sep 14-Sep

KRPUS MXZLO MXLZC PECLL CLIQQ CLANF CLVAP CLCNL

ALX2/ALX1 PUSAN

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO

29 days

LAZARO

CARDENAS

 31 days

CALLAO

39 days

IQUIQUE

41 days

ANTOFAGASTA

44 days

VALPARAISO

47 days

CORONEL

49 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Mex Thu 17:00)

(Oth Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 18:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 MSC SOLA FA926A MSOT0926E 27-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 30-Jun CAUQUENES 927E CQET0927E 14-Jul 29-Jul 31-Jul 8-Aug 10-Aug 13-Aug 16-Aug 18-Aug

28 MSC FLAVIA FA927A FLVT0927E 4-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 7-Jul MOL BRIGHTNESS 928E BGHT0928E 21-Jul 5-Aug 7-Aug 15-Aug 17-Aug 20-Aug 23-Aug 25-Aug

29 MSC NATASHA FA928A NHST0928E 11-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 14-Jul HMM BLESSING 006E HBST0006E 28-Jul 12-Aug 14-Aug 22-Aug 24-Aug 27-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep

30 MSC REGULUS FA929A RUST0929E 18-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 21-Jul COPIAPO 930E COOT0930E 4-Aug 19-Aug 21-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug 3-Sep 6-Sep 8-Sep

31 MSC RENEE FA930A REET0930E 25-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 28-Jul MOL BELIEF 931E BEVT0931E 11-Aug 26-Aug 28-Aug 5-Sep 7-Sep 10-Sep 13-Sep 15-Sep

KRPUS MXESE MXZLO GTPRQ PAROD COBUN PECLL ECGYE

ALX2/ALX3 PUSAN
ENSENADA

31 days

MANZANILLO,

MEXICO

34 days

PUERTO

QUETZAL

37 days

RODMAN

40 days

BUENAVENTURA

42 days

CALLAO

45 days

GUAYAQUIL

48 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Mex Thu 17:00)

(Oth Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD

ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 MSC SOLA FA926A MSOT0926E 27-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun 30-Jun MATAQUITO 927E MQTT0927E 15-Jul 31-Jul 3-Aug 6-Aug 9-Aug 11-Aug 14-Aug 17-Aug

28 MSC FLAVIA FA927A FLVT0927E 4-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 5-Jul 7-Jul MOL PACE 928E MQCT0928E 22-Jul 7-Aug 10-Aug 13-Aug 16-Aug 18-Aug 21-Aug 24-Aug

29 MSC NATASHA FA928A NHST0928E 11-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 12-Jul 14-Jul MEHUIN 929E MHDT0929E 29-Jul 14-Aug 17-Aug 20-Aug 23-Aug 25-Aug 28-Aug 31-Aug

30 MSC REGULUS FA929A RUST0929E 18-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 19-Jul 21-Jul NYK LYNX 930E YNXT0930E 5-Aug 21-Aug 24-Aug 27-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep 4-Sep 7-Sep

31 MSC RENEE FA930A REET0930E 25-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 26-Jul 28-Jul NYK LYRA 931E YYRT0931E 12-Aug 28-Aug 31-Aug 3-Sep 6-Sep 8-Sep 11-Sep 14-Sep

ALX1 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

ALX2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

MOTHER VESSEL

ALX1

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

ALX3 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

ALX3

South America Serivce

WEST COAST
XIAMEN



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export (WK27-WK31) Last Updated at: 05-Jun-2019

email: bertha.lin@one-line.com email: tracy.lin@one-line.com

MYPKG(W) AEJEA QAHMD IQUQR

AGX2
PORT KLANG

 6 days

JEBEL ALI

 15 days

HAMAD

16 days

UMM QASR

19 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Tue 18:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

27 YM COSMOS 146W YCOT0146W 2-Jul 2-Jul 2-Jul 2-Jul 3-Jul 9-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 22-Jul

28 YM SUCCESS 142W YMPT0142W 9-Jul 9-Jul 9-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul 16-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 29-Jul

29 TBA 16-Jul 16-Jul 16-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 23-Jul 1-Aug 2-Aug 5-Aug

30 YM PLUM 155W YPMT0155W 23-Jul 23-Jul 23-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul 30-Jul 8-Aug 9-Aug 12-Aug

31 YM PINE 148W YPNT0148W 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul 6-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 19-Aug

SGSIN MYPKG(W)

SAS
SINGAPORE

6 days

PORT KLANG

8 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

（Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Release Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD ETA ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 12-Jul 14-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 19-Jul 21-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 26-Jul 28-Jul

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 2-Aug 4-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug 9-Aug 11-Aug

INMAA

SAS/TE1 SINGAPORE
CHENNAI

16 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul GRACE BRIDGE 19104W 14-Jul 22-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul FELIXSTOWE BRIDGE 068W 21-Jul 29-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul BARBARA 809W 28-Jul 5-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul SEADREAM 079W 4-Aug 12-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug GRACE BRIDGE 19105W 11-Aug 19-Aug

INNSA

SAS/NCI SINGAPORE
NHAVA SHEVA

20 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul RDO CONCERT 802W 19-Jul 27-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul SM SAVANNAH 002W 26-Jul 3-Aug

MOTHER VESSEL

NCI
Intra-Asia Service

亚洲 CSVC: Tracy Lin/0592-3525730

AGX2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

AO Sales: Bertha Lin/13606908123 / 0592-3525807

MOTHER VESSEL

TE1

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

NCI (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO 联代订舱

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)

SOUTH AFRICA Serivce XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TE1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

XIAMEN

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012
Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com（厦门联代）

Email for General Inquiry :  FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN): 
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship 
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.



29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul NORTHERN JAMBOREE 003W 2-Aug 10-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul CSAV TOCONAO 054W 9-Aug 17-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug CSCL ASIA 135W 16-Aug 24-Aug

INPAV PKBQM

SAS/TIP SINGAPORE
PIPAVAV

23 days

MUHAMMAD BIN QASIM

25 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul MOL GENEROSITY 126W 20-Jul 29-Jul 31-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul MOL GLOBE 056W 27-Jul 5-Aug 7-Aug

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul MOL GATEWAY 053W 3-Aug 12-Aug 14-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul LOS ANGELES TRADER 19107W 10-Aug 19-Aug 21-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug MOL GRANDEUR 063W 17-Aug 26-Aug 28-Aug

BDCGP

SAS/BAS SINGAPORE
CHITTAGONG

17 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul KOTA WANGI 0060W 15-Jul 23-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul KOTA WANGSA 0390W 22-Jul 30-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul KOTA WANGI 0061W 29-Jul 6-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul KOTA WANGSA 0391W 5-Aug 13-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug TBA 12-Aug 20-Aug

INCCU

SAS/CCU SINGAPORE
CALCUTTA

12 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul DONG HAI 954 19-Jul 18-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul SINAR PENIDA 013 26-Jul 25-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul SINAR POMALAA 030 2-Aug 1-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul SINAR PENIDA 014 9-Aug 8-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug SINAR POMALAA 031 16-Aug 15-Aug

IDBLW

SAS/BMX SINGAPORE
BELAWAN

11 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul SINAR SOLO 855W 16-Jul 17-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul SINAR BALI 111W 23-Jul 24-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul KOTA HARTA 00065W 30-Jul 31-Jul

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul TBA 6-Aug 7-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug TBA 13-Aug 14-Aug

IDJKT

SAS/TI1 SINGAPORE
JAKARTA

11 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TI1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

BAS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

MOTHER VESSEL

TIP

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

BMX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

BMX

MOTHER VESSEL

TI1

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

CCU

MOTHER VESSEL

BAS

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

CCU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TIP (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN



27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul ACX PEARL 165S 15-Jul 16-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul RACHA BHUM 123S 22-Jul 23-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul ACX PEARL 166S 29-Jul 30-Jul

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul RACHA BHUM 124S 5-Aug 6-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug ACX PEARL 167S 12-Aug 13-Aug

IDSRG

SAS/SRG SINGAPORE
SEMARANG

13 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul KANWAY GALAXY 466 16-Jul 19-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul KANWAY GALAXY 467 23-Jul 26-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul KANWAY GALAXY 468 30-Jul 2-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul KANWAY GALAXY 469 6-Aug 9-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug KANWAY GALAXY 470 13-Aug 16-Aug

IDSUB

SAS/SUB SINGAPORE
SURABAYA

11 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul NAVIOS VERDE 048S 16-Jul 19-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul SEASPAN FRASER 055S 23-Jul 26-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul ROTTERDAM BRIDGE 012S 30-Jul 2-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul NAVIOS VERDE 050S 6-Aug 9-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug SEASPAN FRASER 057S 13-Aug 16-Aug

MYPEN

SAS/SIH SINGAPORE
PENANG

14 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul SINAR SABANG 555N 17-Jul 20-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul SINAR SABANG 556N 24-Jul 27-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul SINAR SABANG 557N 31-Jul 3-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul SINAR SABANG 558N 7-Aug 10-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug SINAR SABANG 559N 14-Aug 17-Aug

KHKOS

SAS/SIH SINGAPORE
SIHANOUKVILLE

13 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul BRIDGE 0085N 18-Jul 19-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul BRIDGE 0086N 25-Jul 26-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul BRIDGE 0087N 1-Aug 2-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul BRIDGE 0088N 8-Aug 9-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug BRIDGE 0089N 15-Aug 16-Aug

MMRGN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

YGX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

MOTHER VESSEL

SIH

PF1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

Intra-Asia Service
MOTHER VESSEL

SSX

MOTHER VESSEL

SRG

MOTHER VESSEL

PF1

SSX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

XIAMEN

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

SRG (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN



SAS/YGX SINGAPORE
YANGON

13 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul SINAR SOLO 856N 20-Jul 19-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul SINAR BALI 112N 27-Jul 26-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul KOTA HARTA 0066N 3-Aug 2-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul SINAR SOLO 859N 10-Aug 9-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug SINAR BALI 115N 17-Aug 16-Aug

THLCH

SAS/PN2 SINGAPORE
LAEM CHABANG

13 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul ONE COSMOS 069E 16-Jul 18-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul NORTHERN JAGUAR 303E 23-Jul 25-Jul

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul CONTI CRYSTAL 111E 30-Jul 1-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul TSINGTAO EXPRESS 067E 6-Aug 8-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug PRAGUE EXPRESS 062E 13-Aug 15-Aug

SAJED JOAQJ EGSOK

SAS/TIP SINGAPORE
JEDDAH

21 days

AQABA

24  days

SOKHNA

26 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY
ETD ETA ETA ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul YM WEALTH 143W 15-Jul 27-Jul 30-Jul 1-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

PN2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

AR1

MOTHER VESSEL

PN2

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

AR1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

MOTHER VESSEL

YGX

Intra-Asia Service
XIAMEN

XIAMEN



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export (WK27-WK31) Last Updated at:03-Jun-2018

email: roger.huang@one-line.com email:joy.wang@one-line.com

AUMEL AUSYD AUBNE

CAE
SYDNEY

17 days

MELBOURNE

20 days

BRISBANE

23 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)
ETD ETA ETA ETA

27 OOCL KUALA LUMPUR 125S OKLT0125S 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 21-Jul 24-Jul 27-Jul

28 XIN QING DAO 188S XQOT0188S 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 28-Jul 31-Jul 3-Aug

29 OOCL ITALY 093S OCLT0093S 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 4-Aug 7-Aug 10-Aug

30 COSCO FELIXSTOWE 147S COFT0147S 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 11-Aug 14-Aug 17-Aug

31 OOCL DUBAI 116S OODT0116S 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 18-Aug 21-Aug 24-Aug

AUFRE

SAS/WAU SINGAPORE
FREMANTLE

19 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 951S MART0951S 19-Jul 25-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 950S SWRT0950S 26-Jul 1-Aug

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 952S MART0952S 2-Aug 8-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 951S SWRT0951S 9-Aug 15-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 953S MART0953S 16-Aug 22-Aug

AUADL

SAS/AUS SINGAPORE
ADELAIDE

24 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 14:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
ETD

Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA

27 NYK DELPHINUS 076W NDHT0076W 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul MAERSK GANGES 917S MGST9917S 18-Jul 30-Jul

28 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul MOL GENESIS 918S MWUT9918S 25-Jul 6-Aug

29 EVER DEVOTE 140W DVOT0140W 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul VERDI 919S VRDT9919S 1-Aug 13-Aug

30 SEASPAN EMINENCE 095W SMPT0095W 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul CARL SCHULTE 920S CQAT9920S 8-Aug 20-Aug

31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug CSL ATLANTIC 921S CTCT9921S 15-Aug 27-Aug

NZAKL NZLYT NZNPE NZTRG

EC3/NZJ HONG KONG
AUCKLAND

20 days

LYTTELTON

23 days

NAPIER

25 days

TAURANGA

26 days

WK Vessel VOY VVD SI Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)

VGM Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff

(Thu 18:00)

ETD Vessel VOY VVD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

23 TO BE NOMINATED 5-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 4-Jul 6-Jul JPO TUCANA 061S JTUT0061S 11-Jul 26-Jul 29-Jul 31-Jul 1-Aug

24 TO BE NOMINATED 12-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul NYK FUTAGO 058S NFGT0058S 18-Jul 2-Aug 5-Aug 7-Aug 8-Aug

25 KYOTO EXPRESS 086E KYXT0086E 19-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 18-Jul 20-Jul MAERSK GARONNE 929S GRNT0929S 25-Jul 9-Aug 12-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug

26 HOUSTON BRIDGE 037E HOUT0037E 26-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 25-Jul 27-Jul NYK FURANO 060S NFUT0060S 1-Aug 16-Aug 19-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug

27 YM UTILITY 063E UTLT0063E 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 3-Aug AGLAIA 061S XAGT0061S 8-Aug 23-Aug 26-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug

SBHIR VUVLI FJSUV TOTBU

AFLA/AO Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-3525809 澳新/南太 CSVC: Joy wang/0592-3525764

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

WAU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

XIAMEN
MOTHER VESSEL

AUS

Australia and New

Zealand Serivce
XIAMEN

AUS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Australia and New

Zealand Serivce

MOTHER VESSEL

WAU

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 海天码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

TERMINAL:XIAMEN OCEAN GATE CONTAINER TERMINA 远海码头/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

CA1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Australia and New

Zealand Serivce
XIAMEN

MOTHER VESSEL

NZJ

SPS (T/S VIA PUSAN)

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 海沧国际货柜码头 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 外代订舱

NZJ (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

Australia and New

Zealand Serivce
XIAMEN

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10th Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, 
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012
Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com （厦门外代）

http://www.xmnunisco.com（厦门联代）

Email for General Inquiry :  FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN): 
Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship 
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.


